Max. horizontal work load Max. vertical work load
240 kg 115 kg
Electric Actuator/Rod Type
LEY63-X765
¡�Supports 750 W motors
¡�Compatible Motors
Lead: 5 mm, Speed: 250 mm/s, Motor mounting position: In-line
Model

Rated torque [N·m] 2.4
Rated rotation [rpm] 3000
How to Order
w e r tq
q Accuracy
Nil Basic type
H High-precision type
r Rod end thread
Nil Rod end female thread
M Rod end male thread
(1 rod end nut is included.)
t Mounting
Nil Ends tapped/
Body bottom tapped
F Rod flange
w Lead [mm]
A 20
B 10
C 5
e Stroke [mm]
100 100
to to
800 800
LEY 63DNZ A 100 X765
P.G. information
Point to Group
Specialized Product